Le 14-12-2019

2EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT REGIONAL CADETS FALAISE - Falaise

RAPPORT SPORTIFE

14-12-2019

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-46 16 présent(s) -40 1 présent(s)
-50 16 présent(s) -44 6 présent(s)
-55 40 présent(s) -48 7 présent(s)
-60 36 présent(s) -52 15 présent(s)
-66 39 présent(s) -57 15 présent(s)
-73 39 présent(s) -63 15 présent(s)
-81 10 présent(s) -70 10 présent(s)
-90 6 présent(s) +70 9 présent(s)
+90 3 présent(s) TOTAL 78 présent(s)
TOTAL 205 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 QUENET Capucine JUDO CLUB SOLIERS 14 NOR
-44 NOM PRENOM CcLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ALLAM Neyla JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
2 DUHAMEL Emma A.AMICALE COURONNAIS 76 NOR
3 MOULIN Elodie J.C.PT AUDEMER 27 NOR
3 LENORMAND Marie COUTANCES JUDO 50 NOR
-48 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BCB)EJLZ&%%(EH Sarah RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS 76 NOR
2 SAINT MARTIN Louena ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L 27 NOR
EURE
MASSET Lisa C.SPORT VILLEDIEU 50 NOR
GALLIOT Solenn US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE 14 NOR
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MARCHADIER Jade ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR
2 FIQUET Manon JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
3 TOUILIN Benjamine DOJO MARITIME 76 NOR
3 GUERIN Alice J.C.AVRANCHES 50 NOR
5 NAVAS OLIVE Lisa ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L 27 NOR
EURE
PORNOT Romane A.S.VAUDREUIL 27 NOR
MAGNANT Oceane JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
DJELLAB Shainesse A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE 27 NOR
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-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LE COADOU Eleobane FOYER BERNANOS 76 NOR
2 NZUSSING Lise JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
3 POTTIER Anna JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
3 PAGNON Regina AJ 61 61 NOR
5 &AUBSNK& Gladys JAC-27 EZY/EURE 27 NOR
QUENET Charlotte JUDO CLUB SOLIERS 14 NOR
LAURENT Oceanne ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR
DELAPORTE Sarah AJ 61 61 NOR

-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 NORMAL Lara JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE 27 NOR
2 PUCHE Clemence JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS 61 NOR
3 COMPERE Andrea JUDO ST PIERRAIS 50 NOR
3 FONTAINE Adele JC DE OUISTREHAM 14 NOR
5 JAMES Oriane AJ.1.Q. CAEN 14 NOR
5 GUERIN Maelane ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR
7 MASSON Adele CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY 76 NOR
7 THOMAS Chloe A.PONTORSONNAISE 50 NOR

-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LE COADOU Alwena FOYER BERNANOS 76 NOR
2 PAILLARD Servane JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY 27 NOR
3 MARIE Gabrielle J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR
3 MATHOUX Lea J.C.LA SAUSSAYE 27 NOR
5 FREBOURG Oceane J.C.PT AUDEMER 27 NOR
5 BOURGEOIS Sidonie US ETREPAGNY 27 NOR

+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MOREL Alyssa JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
2 MORALES Doriane J.C.PT AUDEMER 27 NOR
3 LECLERC Zoe ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE 14 NOR
3 BOUKHALFA Myriam JUDO CLUB SOLIERS 14 NOR
5 LE GUILLERMIC Oceane US ETREPAGNY 27 NOR
5 HERBELIN Noemie ENTENTE JUDCZ\IZAYS DOUCHE-L 61 NOR

RESULTATS MASCULINS

-46 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ANDZIAN Hakop J.C.GRD QUEVILLY 76 NOR
2 TSAGAANBANDI Togoldor RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS 76 NOR
3 IBRAGUIMOV Ahmed A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE 27 NOR
3 LOZIER Firmin SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX 14 NOR
5 DUVAL Thomas DOJO MARITIME 76 NOR
5 DELARASSE Gaston S.C.A.PITRES 27 NOR
7 OURSEL Corentin JC ROBERT LE DIABLE LA LONDE 76 NOR
7 ALAKAS Aksel J.C.MONTVILLE 76 NOR
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NOM

ANGLADE

GAILLARD
BERNIER
BARON
BERTIN
LEMORE
LIARD-MARICAL
MONSEL

NOM
POCHON
ABBASSENE
BEAUVILAIN
ROUSSELIN
JAMET
FLAVIEN
BLONDEL
BUYCK

NOM
FEMENIAS
OUKACI
RAUX
ROUILLARD
LEGRAND
AMI
VERNAZ
GREARD

NOM
LE ROYER
APTSIAURI
PESTEL
THIERRY
ZINSZNER
BRISARD
LEBAUDY
VERCOUSTRE

NOM
COUPEAUX
CAPRETTI
MAZILA
JOSEPHAU
SIMON
SOLLOY
HERY
BALLET
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PRENOM
Quentin

Maxime
Eliott
Rayan
Timothee
Bryan
Louis

Ronan

PRENOM
Matthieu
Mohamed Larbi
Nathan
Theo
Remi
Landry
Sacha
Tom

PRENOM
Paul
Samy
Alexis
Rayan
Gary
Esteban
Remi
Robin

PRENOM
Sacha
Guiga

Colin
Esteban
Alexis
Mathis
Matteo

Gesnel

PRENOM
Julien
Matisse
Joyce
Tom
Clement
Matteo
Yohan

Paony

CLUB

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

S.C.APPITRES
JUDOTAISO TOURVILLE LA RIVIERE
RC CAUDEBECAIS
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
JC MORTAGNAIS
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

CLUB
RC CAUDEBECAIS
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
US ETREPAGNY
CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES
DOJO MARITIME
AVANT GARDE CAEN
FOYER BERNANOS
JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

CLUB
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
ALC DE DAMIGNY
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
J.C.AVRANCHES
EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION
ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

CLUB
ALC DE DAMIGNY
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
AJ 61
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS

CLUB
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
J.C.FALAISIEN
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
JC HONFLEURAIS
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
SAINT MARCEL JUDO
JUDO CLUB SEES

DEPT

27

27

76
76
61
76
27

DEPT
76
76
27

76
14
76
27

DEPT
76
76
61
76
76
50
27
50

DEPT
61
76
76
76
76
61
14
76

DEPT
76
14
76
76
14
76
27
61

LIGUE

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

14-12-2019

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
SIGUA

MAGLOIRE LA
GREVE

COTTEREAU
MATOUBA
DOUVINET

VIVIE
BACHELET

NOM
GYURJYAN
LEFAIX

LEFEVRE
SCOAZEC

GONZALEZ

NOM
MOBARKI
KEREVER
PHILIPPE

PRENOM
Vakhtang

Liam

Alban

Frydi
Antonin

Edouard

Maxime

PRENOM
Tigran
Thomas

Clement

Matteo

PRENOM
Sofiane
Raphael

Gabin
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CLUB
HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
JUDODES 2RIV
ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

CLUB
J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

SPORTING CL.BERNAY

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

CLUB
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
ESM GONFREVILLE
J.C.DE MONTIVILLIERS

DEPT
76

76

14
27
14
61
76

DEPT
76
50

27

76

DEPT
76
76
76

LIGUE

NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE

NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR

LIGUE

NOR
NOR
NOR

14-12-2019

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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